QUESTION NO 12

By Councillor Booth for answer by the Convener of the Health, Social Care and Housing Committee at a meeting of the Council on 16 March 2017

Question

(1) For each of the last 24 months where figures are available, will the convener please list:

How many people in each month were waiting for longer than three days for discharge from hospital.

Answer

(1)

Question

(2) Of those listed in answer to question 1, how many people in each month were waiting for a care home place.

Answer

(2)

Question

(3) Of those listed in answer to question 1, how many people in each month were waiting for arrangements to be made for them to go home with social care support.

Answer

(3)

Question

(4) How many people in each month had complex care needs and were therefore excluded from the headline figure on late discharge given in answer to question 1).

Answer

(4)